ON DRAFT

BREWERY CURSUS KEME

CuRsus KEME WEST COAST IPA
Cursus KEME [PA

Cursus KEME Stout

CuRsuUs KEME AMBER ALE
CURsuUs KEME PALE ALE

CURSUS KEME SMOKED NITRO ENGLISH ALE

BIG FACTORY BEERS

BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA

RED OAK AMBER LAGER

PILSNERS, BLONDES, ALES AND LAGERS

RESIDENT CULTURE RIDING FOR THE FEELING ITALIAN PILSNER

DeEvILS BACKBONE VIENNA LAGER

DOGFISH HEAD GRATEFUL DEAD PALE ALE

SYCAMORE SOUTHERN GIRL BLONDE

SUGAR CREEK CULTURE PILS

OLDE HICKORY BREWING BLUE VELVET

CHEck BOTH SipEs OF MEnu! 6.1.25

§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7

$5
$5
$5

§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7



CAROLINA STARGAZER |PA

ELYSIAN SPACE DusST IPA

NoDA BREWING HOP DROP & ROLL IPA
NODA LiL SLURP HAzY IPA

OLDE HICKORY DEATH By HoPs IPA
SUGAR CREEK BiG Hazy O IPA
SOUTHERN TIER JUICE JOLT IPA
SUGAR CREEK BLOOD ORANGE IPA

SYCAMORE JUICINESS IPA

PORTERS AND STOUTS

CAROLINA BREWING OATMEAL PORTER

OTHER BEERS, CIDER AND SELTZER

LEGION SUPERNOVA PASSIONFRUIT ORANGE GUAVA SOUR ALE

HICKORY BREWING HEFE-WEIZEN

CATAWBA BREWING WHITE ZOMBIE

BoLD ROCK BLACKBERRY CIDER

SOUTHERN PINES PEACH HARD SELTZER

CURSUS KEME LEMON SELTZER

SUGAR CREEK Hi CREEK FRUIT PUNCH SOUR ALE

CHEck BOTH SipEs OF Menu! 6.1.25

§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7

§7

§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7
§7



WINE LIST

WHITES

YOSEMITE ROAD PINOT GRIGIO COLUMBARD

JOSH CELLARS CRAFTSMAN'S COLLECTION CHARDONNAY
RUFFINO PROSECCO

NOBLE VINES 446 CHARDONNAY

RODNEY STRONG VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY SONOMA COUNTY

REDS

14 HANDS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021
FrRANCIS CoPPOLA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
EDUCATED GUESS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ERATH PINOT NOIR OREGON

6.1.25

$6

§7

$9

$10

$10

S8

$10

$10

$12



B CHORD LIVE COCKTAILS

SIDELINE LEMONADE $12
DeEep EDDY LEMON VODKA, SIMPLE SYRUP, SPRITE AND SPLASH OF LEMON

JUICE
- BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY OR PEACH

CHOCOLATE MARTINI $13
GREY GOOSE VODKA, KAHLUA, HALF & HALF, CHOCOLATE RIM

Moscow MULE S8

BURNETTS VODKA, LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER
- BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, PEACH OR VANILLA

CUCUMBER BREEZE $12
GIN, MUDDLED CUCUMBER AND MINT AND A SPLASH OF LIME

GOAT RODEO COCKTAIL $15
BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY, SWEET VERMOUTH AND BITTERS

THE B SHARP S8
EvAN WILLIAMS WHISKEY, SIMPLE SYRUP, CRANBERRY JUICE AND ORANGE JUICE

WHISKEY SOUR $12
WOODFORD WHISKEY, SIMPLE SYRUP AND LIME JUICE

NIGHT OwL $13
MAKERS MARK BOURBON, GRAND MARNIER, LEMON JUICE

BLUEBERRY MOJITO $12
BACARDI RUM, LIME JUICE, BLUEBERRY SYRUP, SODA WATER AND FRESH MINT

THE CAROLINA CHERRY $10
SPICED RuM, GRENADINE AND COKE

TEQUILA SUNRISE $10
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, TOPPED WITH GRENADINE

B CHORD MARGARITA S7

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, SIMPLE SYRUP AND SPLASH OF LIME JUICE
- Mix IT UP! WATERMELON, PEACH, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY -ADD $2

MARTY'S MARGARITA $12
EsPOLON TEQUILA, AGAVE SYRUP, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, SPLASH OF ORANGE

JUICE
- ADD GRAND MARNIER $5

6.1.25



